ATTIVITA
Banca
Azioni

Deficit 2016

Totale attivo

COSTI
Borse di studio
Spese banca
Totale costi
Avanzo 2017

A pareggio

TERRA DI INCONTRO ONLUS

Bilancio al 31,12,2017

6.414,79
555,00

292,20

7.261,99

8000,75
212,00
8.212,75
1987,25

10.200,00

PASSITA'

Avanzi anni precedenti

Avanzo 2017

Totale passivo

RICAVI

Quote sociali

Donazioni associati

Totale ricavi

Totale ricavi

5.274,74

1.987,25

7.261,99

200,00

10000,00

10.200,00



