TERRA DI INCONTRO ONLUS

Bilancio al 31,12,2017

ATTIVITA'		PASSITA'	
Banca	6.414,79	Avanzi anni precedenti	5.274,74
Azioni	555,00	Avanzo 2017	1.987,25
Deficit 2016	<u>292,20</u>		
Totale attivo	7.261,99	Totale passivo	7.261,99
COSTI		RICAVI	
Borse di studio	8000,75	Quote sociali	200,00
Spese banca	212,00	Donazioni associati	10000,00
Totale costi	8.212,75	Totale ricavi	
Avanzo 2017	<u>1987,25</u>		
A pareggio	10.200,00	Totale ricavi	10.200,00